Marathon Details

Class 1. Novice Pony 91cm and ne 124cm

Late A
5. Peter Lee
OHCDC
2. Dawn Walter
NCCD
3. Bernadette Lewis
MPPHC
8. Caroline Wiseman
MPPHC
6. Belinda Drury
CHDTC
7. Leanne Kirby
NCCD
4. Lorraine McNeill
NCCD
1. Margie Bowen +00:29
7.25
PRPD

Class 2. Novice Pony over 124cm ne149cm

2021

B 1 2
0:37.25 0:34.28

0:40.41 0:37.00
0:43.47 0:47.69
0:51.72 0:43.91
1:01.37 0:48.54
1:04.62 1:01.94

+04:10 0:57.25 0:58.82
62.5

0:38.19 0:46.72
E
B 1 2

0:52.65 0:42.95

+00:05 1:03.66 0:48.28
1.25

3
0:34.75

0:38.20

0:38.40

0:43.50

0:49.40

0:53.20

0:52.25

0:39.28

0:39.10

0:49.40

4
0:34.40

0:30.93

0:38.91

0:42.28

0:43.72

0:48.03

0:52.72

0:46.47

0:39.35

0:52.38

Late A
11. Jenni Demaio
NCCD
12. Tom Wood
LCDC
CDSS

Final Results

Event Sponsor: Skye Park

5
0:36.81

0:37.48

0:48.30

0:58.78

0:43.60

1:12.12

1:16.25

1:02.30

5
0:54.25

0:43.48

Skye Park Victorian Carriage Driving Championships

6
0:29.47

0:25.56

0:29.84

0:35.97

0:33.62

0:40.00

0:45.91

0:34.62

0:31.19

0:40.59

3/04/2021 to 5/04/2021

Longwood Recreation Reserve, Victoria
Level ACDS Level 1 CDE

7
0:30.68

0:29.44

0:35.13

0:37.62

0:34.72

0:44.10

0:51.49

0:36.00

0:39.00

0:46.05

8

Total
Time
03:57.64

03:59.02

04:41.74

05:13.78

05:14.97

06:24.01

06:34.69

05:03.58

Total
Time
04:58.49

05:43.84

Time

Pnlits

59.41

59.76

70.44

78.45

78.74

96.00

98.67

75.90

Time
Pnlts
74.62

85.96

Page

Total

59.41

59.76

70.43

78.44

78.74

96.00

161.17

Total

74.62

87.21

Plc

Plc



Marathon Details

2021

10. Anne Comfort
GPCDA

Class 3. Novice Horse over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4
13. Andrew Pollock 0:38.10 0:31.69 0:32.43 0:28.72
2
OHCDC
14. Kim Branch 0:55.37 0:41.50 0:43.05 0:36.31
GPCDA
15. David Cockroft 0:48.72 0:44.59 0:38.63 0:37.65
2
LCDC
16. Peter Smith +01:02 +01:25 0:54.15 0:56.37 0:50.00 0:46.72
15.5 21.25
GDCD
Class 4. Intermediate Pony 91cm and ne 124cm
Late A T B 1 2 3 4
17. Vicki Stevenson 1:18.47 0:56.19 0:55.80 0:55.72
NCCD
19. Alice Austin 1:32.66 1:15.41 0:58.50 1:16.00
CHDTC
18. Tracey Tuohy +09:30 1:18.41 1:08.75 1:09.30 1:13.62
142.5
MPPHC
Class 5. Intermediate Pony over 124cm ne 149cm
Late A T B 1 2 3 4
Final Results

CDSS
Event Sponsor: Skye Park

5
0:30.36

0:34.30

0:39.11

0:54.20

5
0:57.42

1:01.41

1:05.56

Skye Park Victorian Carriage Driving Championships

1:06.25 0:59.81 0:50.56 0:48.59 1:11.53 0:45.37

6
0:25.78

0:28.47

0:28.38

0:34.25

0:49.41

1:02.16

1:03.25

3/04/2021 to 5/04/2021

Longwood Recreation Reserve, Victoria
Level ACDS Level 1 CDE

0:43.95

0:26.97

0:32.59

0:33.15

0:46.88

0:48.13

0:47.93

1:29.24

06:26.06

Total
8 Time

03:34.05
04:31.59
04:30.23

05:42.57

Total
8 Time

06:41.14
07:54.07

08:28.13

Total
8 Time

96.52

Time

Pnlts

53.51

67.90

67.56

85.64

Time

Pnlts

100.29

118.52

127.03

Time
Pnlts

Page

96.51

Total

55.51

67.90

69.56

122.39

Total

100.29

118.52

269.53

Total

Plc

Plc

Plc



20. Rachel Haslau

LCDC
21. Linden Barrey

BUNG
Class 6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

Late
22. Andrea Stringer

CHPHC
23. Anna Marie Vaudin

GPCDA
Class 8. Open Pony over 124cm ne149cm

Late
24. Yvonne Brown

LCDC
Class 9. Open Horse over 149cm

Late
27. Lyn Callaghan

BUNG
Class 10. Pony Pairs 91cm ne 149cm*

Late
28. Margaret Sperrin

MPPHC

CDSS

Marathon Details

2021

Skye Park Victorian Carriage Driving Championships

1:00.53 0:52.44 0:54.75 0:49.85 0:54.72 0:43.47

0:53.78 0:53.62 0:49.50 0:48.65
2
T B 1 2 3 4
-00:46  1:09.03 1:04.81 1:00.60 1:04.40
11.5
1:34.06 1:08.78 1:02.91 1:19.25
T B 1 2 3 4
0:57.53 0:51.34 1:49.06 0:49.47
T B 1 2 3 4
1:09.00 1:00.40 1:01.81 0:55.94
T B 1 2 3 4
+02:59 1:19.75 1:18.59 1:14.80 1:08.66
44.75
Final Results

Event Sponsor: Skye Park

0:54.78

1:02.53

2:00.00

0:52.20

1:04.69

1:17.30

0:51.10

0:50.53

0:48.43

0:43.53

0:48.19

0:56.82

3/04/2021 to 5/04/2021

Longwood Recreation Reserve, Victoria
Level ACDS Level 1 CDE

0:38.87

0:47.03
20

0:45.50

1:16.03

0:51.03

0:43.70

0:50.39

05:54.63

05:58.46

Total
8 Time

06:57.40

09:09.46

Total
8 Time

06:54.16

Total
8 Time

06:43.73

Total
8 Time

08:06.31

88.66

89.62

Time
Pnlts

104.35

137.37

Time
Pnlts

103.54

Time
Pnlts

100.93

Time
Pnlts

121.58

Page

88.66

111.61

Total

115.85

142.36

Total

103.54

Total

100.93

Total

166.33

Plc

Plc

Plc

Plc



Marathon Details

2021
Class 12. Pony Tandem 91cm ne 149cm*
Late A B 1 2 3 4
29. Nicole Linic 1:23.15 1:12.32 1:16.80 1:11.72
GDCD
30. Mandy Lawrence +01:51 +11:21 2:10.91 2:03.15 1:42.60 1:38.78
27.75 170.25
MPPHC
Class 14. Pony Team 91 cm ne 149cm*
Late A B 1 2 3 4
32. Ruby Lawrence 1:05.81 1:02.68 1:01.40 0:59.78
PHPC
31. Rhiannon Damsma 1:16.19 1:19.56 1:07.03 1:19.63
20 2
MPPHS
33. Wayne Armstrong +00:30 +02:25 1:42.96 1:27.75 1:22.32 1:16.35
7.5 36.25
LCHDC
Class 16. Introductory Multiples*
Late A B 1 2 3 4
34. Andrew Pollock 0:53.54 0:44.63 0:47.71 0:38.94
OHCDC
35. Tina Marshall 1:06.85 1:01.19 0:54.80 0:52.41
OHCDC
Class 17. VSE under 91 cm
Late A B 1 2 3 4
Final Results

CDSS

Event Sponsor: Skye Park

5
1:14.90

3:14.69
5

5

0:56.38

1:04.10

1:10.80

5
0:35.10

0:47.90

Skye Park Victorian Carriage Driving Championships

6
1:02.38

1:24.63

6
0:47.88

0:53.31

1:06.62

0:31.45

0:43.00

3/04/2021 to 5/04/2021

Longwood Recreation Reserve, Victoria
Level ACDS Level 1 CDE

7
0:54.52

1:09.47

0:44.07

0:43.45

0:54.60

8

Total
Time
08:15.79

13:24.23

Total
Time
06:38.00

07:43.27

09:01.40

Total
Time
04:11.37

05:26.15

Total
Time

Time
Pnlts
123.95

201.06

Time

Pnlits

99.50

115.82

135.35

Time
Pnlts
62.84

81.54

Time
Pnlts

Page

Total

123.95

404.06

Total

99.50

137.82

179.10

Total

62.84

81.54

Total

Plc

Plc

Plc

Plc



38. Cheryl Sheddan

MPPHC
37. Adrienne Cofield

GCDC

CDSS

Marathon Details

Skye Park Victorian Carriage Driving Championships

2021

0:39.44 0:38.41 0:33.66 0:36.81 0:42.03 0:28.13

0:56.44 0:47.03 0:45.03 0:46.88 1:08.19 0:32.68

Final Results

Event Sponsor: Skye Park

3/04/2021 to 5/04/2021

Longwood Recreation Reserve, Victoria
Level ACDS Level 1 CDE

03:38.48
54.62 54.62

04:56.25
74.06  74.06
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